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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      2365  Abbi Waskow                   10  Dunkerton                     21:25.0  6:54 
      2    1 2474  Ava Franzen                   10  South Winneshiek              22:10.3  7:09 
      3    2 2374  Jaden Connolly                 9  East Buchanan                 22:15.6  7:10 
      4    3 2477  Maddi Jansen                  11  South Winneshiek              22:30.5  7:15 
      5    4 2475  Annie Hageman                 10  South Winneshiek              22:44.0  7:20 
      6    5 2416  Taryn Moser                    9  MFL MarMac                    22:48.5  7:21 
      7    6 2413  Cora Keehner                  11  MFL MarMac                    22:59.1  7:24 
      8    7 2410  Brooke Donlon                 10  MFL MarMac                    23:06.3  7:27 
      9    8 2409  Meyer Charlotte                9  MFL MarMac                    23:06.9  7:27 
     10      2364  Grace Henninger               12  Dunkerton                     23:13.6  7:29 
     11    9 2486  Karissa Wenthold              12  South Winneshiek              23:28.5  7:34 
     12   10 2478  Izzy Kuboushek                12  South Winneshiek              23:33.1  7:35 
     13   11 2482  Tessa Phillips                11  South Winneshiek              23:57.6  7:43 
     14   12 2480  Lauren Ondrashek              10  South Winneshiek              24:30.4  7:54 
     15   13 2412  Skylar Fisk                   10  MFL MarMac                    24:38.9  7:57 
     16   14 2408  Kennedy Bachman               10  MFL MarMac                    24:45.3  7:59 
     17      2395  Rylee Mudderman               10  Kee                           24:48.0  7:59 
     18   15 2282  Blair Scherf                   9  Central                       24:55.5  8:02 
     19      2471  Addy Conway                   11  South Winneshiek              25:37.5  8:15 
     20   16 2281  Coral Rork                    12  Central                       25:49.5  8:19 
     21   17 2303  Megan Babcock                 10  Charles City                  25:58.8  8:22 
     22      2483  Katie Shimek                  12  South Winneshiek              26:12.9  8:27 
     23   18 2381  Destiny Krum                  12  East Buchanan                 26:20.9  8:29 
     24   19 2383  Kambria Ries                   9  East Buchanan                 26:22.8  8:30 
     25   20 2417  Evelyn Ruff                   12  MFL MarMac                    26:23.0  8:30 
     26   21 2372  Lindsay Beyer                 12  East Buchanan                 26:30.8  8:33 
     27      2394  Morgan Mohn                    9  Kee                           26:54.2  8:40 
     28   22 2329  Audrey Dickson                10  Clayton Ridge                 26:58.3  8:41 
     29   23 2283  Alexis Thiese                 12  Central                       27:37.1  8:54 
     30   24 2337  Hinckley Simon                12  Clayton Ridge                 27:40.7  8:55 
     31   25 2452  Sherlyn Teleguario-Ortiz      10  Postville                     27:43.2  8:56 
     32   26 2454  Isabelle White                10  Postville                     27:44.5  8:56 
     33   27 2312  Kinley Roths                   9  Charles City                  27:53.4  8:59 
     34   28 2338  Paige Thomas                   9  Clayton Ridge                 27:59.6  9:01 
     35      2414  Emma Koether                  11  MFL MarMac                    28:01.6  9:02 
     36   29 2276  Hannah Friedlein              10  Central                       28:05.5  9:03 
     37   30 2331  Hailey Gaul                   12  Clayton Ridge                 28:13.5  9:06 
     38   31 2304  Athena Dittmer                10  Charles City                  28:32.8  9:12 
     39   32 2450  Maria Quiroz - Ordonez        12  Postville                     28:45.0  9:16 
     40      2419  Lauryn Sandstrom              10  MFL MarMac                    28:59.8  9:20 
     41   33 2280  Aspen RORK                    12  Central                       29:29.6  9:30 
     42   34 2443  Liliana Cortes                12  Postville                     29:44.3  9:35 
     43   35 2377  Abigail Crawford              12  East Buchanan                 29:47.7  9:36 
     44      2411  Emma Driscoll                 10  MFL MarMac                    29:48.9  9:36 
     45   36 2306  Karina Ibarra                  9  Charles City                  29:49.9  9:37 
     46      2415  Mariah Moser                  11  MFL MarMac                    29:51.1  9:37 
     47   37 2382  Kreighton Pech                11  East Buchanan                 30:11.6  9:44 
     48      2392  Lilly Kolsrud                 11  Kee                           30:25.5  9:48 
     49   38 2310  Fiona Pittman                 11  Charles City                  30:58.3  9:59 
     50   39 2275  Lillian Becwar                10  Central                       31:27.9 10:08 
     51   40 2332  Pfeiffer Horns                10  Clayton Ridge                 31:29.8 10:09 
     52   41 2380  Macy Kelchen                  11  East Buchanan                 31:43.7 10:13 
     53   42 2307  Natalie King                  12  Charles City                  31:55.3 10:17 
     54      2375  Emily Cook                    10  East Buchanan                 32:04.8 10:20 
     55   43 2335  Allyssa Sadewasser            11  Clayton Ridge                 33:09.7 10:41 
     56   44 2447  Jacqueline Mateo              12  Postville                     35:09.9 11:20 
     57   45 2336  Mollie Schaefers              12  Clayton Ridge                 39:12.3 12:38 
     58   46 2284  Brooke Tieden                 12  Central                       40:10.5 12:56 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  South Winneshiek                           (22:53.3  114:26.4 1:22.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ava Franzen               10 22:10.3
       2      3  Maddi Jansen              11 22:30.5
       3      4  Annie Hageman             10 22:44.0
       4      9  Karissa Wenthold          12 23:28.5
       5     10  Izzy Kuboushek            12 23:33.1
       6   ( 11) Tessa Phillips            11 23:57.6
       7   ( 12) Lauren Ondrashek          10 24:30.4

       2.    39  MFL MarMac                                 (23:20.0  116:39.7 1:50.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Taryn Moser                9 22:48.5
       2      6  Cora Keehner              11 22:59.1
       3      7  Brooke Donlon             10 23:06.3
       4      8  Meyer Charlotte            9 23:06.9
       5     13  Skylar Fisk               10 24:38.9
       6   ( 14) Kennedy Bachman           10 24:45.3
       7   ( 20) Evelyn Ruff               12 26:23.0

       3.    95  East Buchanan                              (26:15.6  131:17.8 7:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jaden Connolly             9 22:15.6
       2     18  Destiny Krum              12 26:20.9
       3     19  Kambria Ries               9 26:22.8
       4     21  Lindsay Beyer             12 26:30.8
       5     35  Abigail Crawford          12 29:47.7
       6   ( 37) Kreighton Pech            11 30:11.6
       7   ( 41) Macy Kelchen              11 31:43.7

       4.   116  Central                                    (27:11.5  135:57.2 4:34.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Blair Scherf               9 24:55.5
       2     16  Coral Rork                12 25:49.5
       3     23  Alexis Thiese             12 27:37.1
       4     29  Hannah Friedlein          10 28:05.5
       5     33  Aspen RORK                12 29:29.6
       6   ( 39) Lillian Becwar            10 31:27.9
       7   ( 46) Brooke Tieden             12 40:10.5

       5.   144  Clayton Ridge                              (28:28.4  142:21.9 4:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Audrey Dickson            10 26:58.3
       2     24  Hinckley Simon            12 27:40.7
       3     28  Paige Thomas               9 27:59.6
       4     30  Hailey Gaul               12 28:13.5
       5     40  Pfeiffer Horns            10 31:29.8
       6   ( 43) Allyssa Sadewasser        11 33:09.7
       7   ( 45) Mollie Schaefers          12 39:12.3

       6.   149  Charles City                               (28:38.7  143:13.2 4:59.5)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Megan Babcock             10 25:58.8
       2     27  Kinley Roths               9 27:53.4
       3     31  Athena Dittmer            10 28:32.8
       4     36  Karina Ibarra              9 29:49.9
       5     38  Fiona Pittman             11 30:58.3
       6   ( 42) Natalie King              12 31:55.3
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       7.   161  Postville                                  (29:49.4  149:06.9 7:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Sherlyn Teleguario-Ortiz  10 27:43.2
       2     26  Isabelle White            10 27:44.5
       3     32  Maria Quiroz - Ordonez    12 28:45.0
       4     34  Liliana Cortes            12 29:44.3
       5     44  Jacqueline Mateo          12 35:09.9
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2444  Tenley Deering                 8  Postville                     14:20.8  7:11 
      2    2 2424  Emma Grau                      8  MFL MarMac Middle School      14:26.8  7:14 
      3    3 2432  Lille Cline                    8  North Fayette                 14:40.5  7:21 
      4      2378  Addy Franck                    7  East Buchanan                 14:45.6  7:23 
      5    4 2428  Trinly Trappe                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School      15:03.8  7:32 
      6    5 2470  Kaylie Bruess                  8  South Winneshiek              15:05.0  7:33 
      7    6 2473  Peyton Elsbernd                7  South Winneshiek              15:28.1  7:45 
      8    7 2426  Olive Meyer                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School      15:32.5  7:47 
      9      2391  Brielle Gavin                  7  Kee                           15:47.9  7:54 
     10      2396  Ashlyn Stein                   7  Kee                           16:00.3  8:01 
     11    8 2484  Riley Timp                     7  South Winneshiek              16:23.5  8:12 
     12      2379  Olyvia Griswold                8  East Buchanan                 16:23.6  8:12 
     13      2371  LeAnn Beyer                    8  East Buchanan                 16:42.6  8:22 
     14    9 2437  Ava Wegner                     7  North Fayette                 17:02.9  8:32 
     15   10 2479  Helen Maldonado                8  South Winneshiek              17:09.4  8:35 
     16   11 2433  Ellyn Crandall                 7  North Fayette                 17:17.1  8:39 
     17   12 2451  Julietta Roman                 9  Postville                     17:37.0  8:49 
     18      2373  Brooke Bowden                  7  East Buchanan                 17:45.6  8:53 
     19   13 2449  Daisy Muxin-Moya               9  Postville                     17:48.9  8:55 
     20   14 2446  Sophia Gonzalez                8  Postville                     17:48.9  8:55 
     21   15 2448  Natalia Mateo                  7  Postville                     17:56.3  8:59 
     22      2366  Danica Waskow                  7  Dunkerton                     18:19.8  9:10 
     23   16 2481  Avery Peters                   7  South Winneshiek              19:20.2  9:41 
     24      2390  Evelynn Dibert                 8  Kee                           19:24.7  9:43 
     25   17 2339  Rashell Westhoff               9  Clayton Ridge                 19:25.6  9:43 
     26      2278  Claire Orr                     8  Central                       20:04.0 10:02 
     27   18 2340  Rosilie Williams               8  Clayton Ridge                 20:04.2 10:03 
     28      2363  Mary Gray                      8  Dunkerton                     20:40.1 10:21 
     29   19 2435  Punnata Rakshit                7  North Fayette                 20:45.9 10:23 
     30   20 2469  Ellie Brincks                  7  South Winneshiek              21:05.4 10:33 
     31   21 2453  Guadalupe Vivero               8  Postville                     21:29.6 10:45 
     32   22 2436  Charlotte Vagts                7  North Fayette                 21:32.6 10:47 
     33   23 2333  Blair Millard                  8  Clayton Ridge                 21:41.6 10:51 
     34   24 2485  Brianna Wenthold               7  South Winneshiek              21:47.1 10:54 
     35   25 2334  Stormy Patzner                 8  Clayton Ridge                 22:47.0 11:24 
     36   26 2330  Katelyn Folks                  8  Clayton Ridge                 23:23.8 11:42 
     37   27 2427  Brenna Schlein                 8  MFL MarMac Middle School      23:33.6 11:47 
     38   28 2425  Aime Hastert                   8  MFL MarMac Middle School      24:46.8 12:24 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    45  South Winneshiek                           (16:41.3  83:26.2 4:15.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaylie Bruess              8 15:05.0
       2      6  Peyton Elsbernd            7 15:28.1
       3      8  Riley Timp                 7 16:23.5
       4     10  Helen Maldonado            8 17:09.4
       5     16  Avery Peters               7 19:20.2
       6   ( 20) Ellie Brincks              7 21:05.4
       7   ( 24) Brianna Wenthold           7 21:47.1

       2.    55  Postville                                  (17:06.4  85:31.9 3:35.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tenley Deering             8 14:20.8
       2     12  Julietta Roman             9 17:37.0
       3     13  Daisy Muxin-Moya           9 17:48.9
       4     14  Sophia Gonzalez            8 17:48.9
       5     15  Natalia Mateo              7 17:56.3
       6   ( 21) Guadalupe Vivero           8 21:29.6

       3.    64  North Fayette                              (18:15.8  91:19.0 6:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lille Cline                8 14:40.5
       2      9  Ava Wegner                 7 17:02.9
       3     11  Ellyn Crandall             7 17:17.1
       4     19  Punnata Rakshit            7 20:45.9
       5     22  Charlotte Vagts            7 21:32.6

       4.    68  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (18:40.7  93:23.510:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Emma Grau                  8 14:26.8
       2      4  Trinly Trappe              8 15:03.8
       3      7  Olive Meyer                8 15:32.5
       4     27  Brenna Schlein             8 23:33.6
       5     28  Aime Hastert               8 24:46.8

       5.   109  Clayton Ridge                              (21:28.5  107:22.2 3:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Rashell Westhoff           9 19:25.6
       2     18  Rosilie Williams           8 20:04.2
       3     23  Blair Millard              8 21:41.6
       4     25  Stormy Patzner             8 22:47.0
       5     26  Katelyn Folks              8 23:23.8


